L/1000145770

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ĉi	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Na	me)
(Do	ocument Number	-
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100215318421

100215318421 12/28/11--01032--008 **180.00

EFFECTIVE DATE 01-01-12

MALASO F. FORIAL

B. BOSTICK
DEC 3 0 2011
EXAMINER

TOMMY D. PERMENTER, JR. *ALSO ADMITTED IN SC



BELLWETHER PROFESSIONAL PARK 2201 S.E. 30th Avenue, Suite 202 Ocala, Florida 34471 Telephone
(352) 622-1811
Facsimile
(352) 622-1866
Email
Tommy@Permenterlaw.com

December 27, 2011

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, Florida 32301

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

Conversion 2

Re:

Conversion 1 – Patco Transport, Inc./LLC Conversion 2 – Margie Wood Trucking, Inc./LLC

Ladies and Gentlemen:

Enclosed please find the following for filing in connection with the Conversions referenced above:

Conversion 1:

- 1. Certificate of Conversion for "Other Business Entity" into Florida Limited Liability Company and Articles of Organization for Florida Limited Liability Company of Patco Transport, Inc. to Patco Transport, LLC.
- 2. My client's check in the amount of \$180.00 representing the filing fee and certified copy fee.

Conversion 2:

3. Certificate of Conversion for "Other Business Entity" into Florida Limited Liability Company and Articles of Organization for Florida Limited Liability Company of Margie Wood Trucking, Inc. to Margie Wood Trucking, LLC.

Registration Section Division of Corporations December 27, 2011 Page 2

4. My client's check in the amount of \$180.00 representing the filing fee and certified copy fee.

Thank you for your assistance with this matter. If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact my office.

Sincerely,

THE PERMENTER LAW FIRM, P.A.

Tommy D. Permenter, Jr.

TDP/am Enclosures

MOEC 28 PH 4:41

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations					
SUBJECT: Margie Wood Truckin		10			
(Name o	f Resulting Florida Limit	ed Company)			
The enclosed Certificate of Conversion, A "Other Business Entity" into a "Florida L Please return all correspondence concern	Limited Liability Con	· ·			
Tommy D. Permenter, Jr., Esquire					
(Contact Person)					
The Permenter Law Firm, P.A.					
(Firm/Company)					
2201 S.E. 30th Avenue, Suite 202					
(Address)					
Ocala, Florida 34471					
(City, State and Zip Code	2)				
Tommy@Permenterlaw.com					
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual repo	ort notifications)				
For further information concerning this n	natter, please call:				
Tommy D. Permenter, Jr., Esquire	at (352)_	622-1811			
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code ar	d Daytime Telephone Numb	per)		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount	ount:			11 DE	u Andreas .
\$150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization) \$\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	\$180.00 Filing Fees and Certified Copy	\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	ASSET EL	C 28 PH	
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILIN	G ADDRESS:	LORIDA	<u>†</u>	Yright.
Registration Section Registra		ion Section	E DA		
		of Corporations			
Clifton Building	P. O. Box				
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	i amanass	ee, FL 32314			
,					

Certificate of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

This Certificate of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.608.439, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immedia	
Conversion is: Margie Wood Trucking, Inc.	526707
	ner Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a Corporation	
(Enter entity type. Example: cogeneral partnership, commo	
first organized, formed or incorporated under the laws (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. et	
on <u>February 28, 1977</u> .	
(Enter date "Other Business Entity" was	first organized, formed or incorporated)
3. If the jurisdiction of the "Other Business Entity" which it is now organized, formed or incorporated:	vas changed, the state or country under the laws of
	11 D
4. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Compar Organization:	57. 3
Margie Wood Trucking, LLC	
(Enter Name of Florida Li	imited Liability Company)
5. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: 1) cannot be prior to nor more filed by the Florida Department of State; AND 2) attached Articles of Organization, if an effective defeated.	e than 90 days after the date this document is must be the same as the effective date listed in the
_	
6. The conversion is permitted by the applicable law(conversion complies with such law(s) and the require	
7. The "Other Business Entity" currently exists on the	e official records of the jurisdiction under which it is

currently organized, formed or incorporated.

in
in
7
ا ان
. d [
1

Page 2 of 2

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Margie Wood Trucking, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, the abb	previation "L.L.C.," or the designation "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the p	rincipal office of the Limited Liabil	lity Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
10272 S.E. 58th Avenue	Post Office Box 1586	
Belleview, Florida 34421	Belleview, Florida 34421	
business entity with an active Florida registration.)		
The name and the Florida street address of the	registered agent are:	TALLA
•	registered agent are: Name	11 DEC 28 SEUNE ASS
The name and the Florida street address of the	Name	11 DEC 28 P
The name and the Florida street address of the Donna McLaughlin 511 Mulberry Street	Name	11 DEC 28 PH 4: SEUNE ASSEE, FLO
The name and the Florida street address of the Donna McLaughlin 511 Mulberry Street	Name et	11 DEC 28 PH 4: 4 I
The name and the Florida street address of the Donna McLaughlin 511 Mulberry Street Florida street address Coleman	Name et s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	DEC 28 PH

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:		
"MGR" = Manager			
"MGRM" = Managing Member			
MGRM	Donna P. McLaughlin, Trustee	_	
	Post Office Box 1586	_	
	Belleview, Florida 34421	_	
MGRM	Patrick A. McLaughlin, Trustee		
	Post Office Box 1586	_	
	Belleview, Florida 34421	_	
	TAL		
	T. P. C.	- BEC	77
	The second secon	C 2	- 94°-9-22°
	(D)	- 6	
	्या । स	三至	
		<u>- ح</u> ــ	THE STATE OF
		- F.	
(Use attachment if necessary)			

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: January 1, 2012.

(The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State; <u>AND</u> 2) must be the same as the effective date listed in the attached Certificate of Conversion, if an effective date listed therein.)

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Donna P. McLaughlin, Trustee

Typed or printed name of signee